
2030

 

 

 

114

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 



1

2030

1.

2.

114 4 18

QR Code

https://forms.gle/qafD9zit7G9huvxm8

1.

2. email

3.



2 
 

 

114 5 9

114 5 16

2



3 
 

 

15

 

1/10

 

 

 

1

 

5

  



4 
 

 

 
Foundation for 

Scholarly 
Exchange 

(FSE) 

3 1 

Smartedu 
Consultancy 

Services Pte. Ltd. 
(SmartEdu) 

3 2 

 
The Language 

Training & Testing 
Center
(LTTC) 

2 3 

 
2 4 

 
Nanyang 

Technological 
University 

(NTU) 

Teaching 
and Learning Cycle TLC TLC

TLC

 

3 5 

6  



5 
 

 

FSE 7/2-7/4 

25

SmartEdu 

 7/10-7/12 

7/30-8/1

8/7-8/9

 

LTTC

8/27-8/28

8/5-8/6

10/22-10/23

 

8/18-8/19

7/21-7/22

8/25-8/26

NTU 

7/14-7/16

7/17-7/19

7/7-7/9

7/10-7/12

7/3-7/5

1. 5

2.

3.

 

 (02)8978-4136 (02)8978-4921

 ntnu.ws2@ntnueng.net ntnu.ws1@ntnueng.net 
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1

Date Class 

Day 1

6  

9:00-16:30 

 Opening  

 Teaching Listening & Speaking  

 How to Use Differentiation to Reach More Students?  

 Using AI in your English Speaking Classes  

Day 2 

6  

9:00-16:30 

 Low-Prep Classroom Activities  

 Ideas to Increase Student Participation and Engagement  

 Integrated Approach to Language Learning  

Day 3 

6  

9:00-16:30 

 Teaching Demo and Feedback  

 Closing  
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2

 

Date Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

9:00-12:00 

9:00-9:30 Opening 

Course 5: How an IBL Lesson 

was developed 

 

Course 6: Adapting a passage 

from current syllabus/textbook 

for IBL 

Course 8: Design 

and demonstrate a 

lesson on IBL 1  

9:30-12:30  

Course 1: Benefits and uses of 

Inquiry-Based learning IBL  

Course 2: What is a good IBL 

teacher and learner? 

Course 3: “Active learning” vs 

IBL 

12:00-13:00 12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch 

13:00-16:00

13:30-16:30  

Course 4: How IBL may be 

enacted and assessed in the 

classroom

Course 7: Grouping 

development: Structure an IBL 

lesson

Course 9: Design 

and demonstrate a 

lesson on IBL 2
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3

Day 1 Day 2

9:00-9:15
 

Opening Ceremony

9:00-11:30 

Integrated and Theme-Based 
Assessment Design  

 
Integrated and Theme-Based 
Assessment Design  

Key Principles in Competency- 
Based Assessments: Reviewing and 
Analyzing Award-Winning 
Examples  

9:15-11:30

 

Assessment for Learning: From 
Can-Do Statements and Course 
Objectives to Learning-Oriented 
Assessment

11:30-12:30 Lunch Break 11:30-12:30 Lunch Break

12:30-14:30

 

Using Alternative Assessments to 
Assess Reading and Listening 
Comprehension Skills

12:30-14:30 Practicum: Developing Competency-
Based Assessment Tasks (1): Task 
Design

14:30-14:40 Break 14:30-14:40 Break 

14:40-16:40

 

Designing Writing and Speaking 
Assessment Tasks

14:40-16:10 Practicum: Developing Competency-
Based Assessment Tasks (2): 
Presentation & Discussion
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4

Day 1 Day 2

 

9:00-9:15
Opening Ceremony

9:00-11:30 
Task Design Workshop (I): 

Creating Tasks Based on Teaching 

Materials 9:15-11:30 Task Design and Evaluation for EFL 

Listening and Reading 

11:30-12:30 Lunch Break

12:30-14:30 
EFL Listening Tasks: Appraisal and Revision 12:30-14:30 

Task Design Workshop (II): Peer-

Editing

14:30-14:40  Break 

14:40-16:10 
 

EFL Reading Tasks: Appraisal and Revision 

14:40-16:10 

 

Task Design Workshop (III): 

Discussion and Discussion

16:10-16:40
Closing Ceremony 
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5

Day Course content

Day 1 

6  

9:00-16:00

Opening

Mentally preparing your students: Learning English through English 

Genre-based teaching approach: The structure, purpose and language 

features of different text types

Day 2 

6  

9:00-16:00

Introduction of the Teaching and Learning Cycle (TLC)

Demonstration of a TLC lesson

Group work: Planning a lesson

Day 3

6  

9:00-16:00

Group micro-teaching, peer feedback & instructor feedback

Reflection

Closing

 



11 
 

6

114

 

8  

 
Email

( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

( )

( )
( )

3  
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

 

 

 

 
 

_______________

                               

 


